

प्रमाणित किया जाता है इस मापी
उत्पत्ति में मशीन से छपे कुल-100
(एक सौ) पृष्ठ अंकित हैं जिरने श्री
रामरुक्माल प्रसाद सिङ्ग चारव सड़ायक
अभिधन्ता अवत प्रमण्डल रड्डे के
नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभिधन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल
बिहार शरीफ (नालन्दा)
राम प्रसाद
20-01-2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

विज्ञापन विभाग DIVISION
अवत प्रमण्डल रड्डे SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2941

Name of officer श्री रामरुक्माल प्रसाद सिङ्ग
चारव सड़ायक अभिधन्ता अवत प्रमण्डल रड्डे
Date of first entry 01/10/2020
Date of last entry

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on A/c Bill					
Name of work —	Construction of				
road from Sansah Chunnuchak					
Road ke Chunnuchak TO Kamardol					
middle school.					
Agency —	Deepak Kumar				
Word No —	17, Shivpur, Bheri Shastri				
Agreement No —	SBD-33/2020-21				
Agreement Rate —	Boq Rate				
Agreement Amount —	Rs 8367611.40				
work start Date —	13/02/2020				
Date of Completion —	12/06/2021				
Date of measurement —	13/04/2021				
(1/31) Providing weepholes —	all complete job				
	2032 =				64 m
(2/33) Painting on parapet wall	all complete job				
RCC cement arch —	181 m				
	1 x	7.45	x	0.40	= 2.98 m ²
	1 x	7.50	x	0.40	= 3.00 m ²
	2 x	7.45	x	0.60	= 8.94 m ²
	2 x	7.50	x	0.60	= 9.00 m ²
	4 x	0.40	x	0.60	= 0.96 m ²
					CO 24.88 m ²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1) Providing and fixing of working benchmark/Reference pillars -- all complete job					
2) Benchmark pillars					
Qty vide TMB Page 19 = 1 NO					
@ Rs 4357.28 each = Rs 4357.28					
3) Reference pillars					
Qty vide TMB Page 19 = 3 NO					
@ Rs 7908.76 each = Rs 23726.28					
4) Clearing and grubbing road land -- all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 19 = 0.579 Hec					
@ Rs 52970.33/Hec = Rs 30670.14					
5) Construction of embankment with lead up to 120 m -- all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 19 = 3647.91 m ³					
@ Rs 185.18/m ³ = Rs 675520.10					
6) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder -- all complete job					
Qty vide TMB page 19 = 2402.58 m ³					
@ Rs 207.23/m ³ = Rs 497887.10					

Continuation

CO P 1232/60.10

Continuation